E
 X
.X
X
X
.0
/0
1.

ZW-RV10  A ZW-RV10  B
ZW-RV10 P ZW-RV10  T
Type code
ZW - RV10   – 01- A  0,4 - V
Sandwich plate type
Name and nominal size
check valve
Series
01 = Standard
Type
A   = check valve in line A
B   = check valve in line B
P   = check valve in line P
T   = check valve in line T
Cracking pressure
0,4 = 0,4 bar
Seal material
V = Viton (Standard)
N = NBR
Dimensions
Standard models type   Mat-Nr.
ZW-RV10-01-A-0,4-V      6078903
ZW-RV10-01-B-0,4-V      6078904
ZW-RV10-01-P-0,4-V      6078905
ZW-RV10-01-T-0,4-V      6078906
other types on request
4. Bore holes for fixing screws M6
5. O-Ring 12,42 x 1,78 NBR
6. Type plate
7. O-Ring plate
All dimensions in mm.
Fastening elements are not in the scope

2 2
1 1
Type code
ZW - RP10– 01- AA - V
Sandwich plate type
Name and nominal size
Pilot to open check valve
Series
01 = Standard
Type
AA   = check in line A
AB   = check in line B
AAB = check in both lines
Seal material
V = Viton (Standard)
N = NBR
Dimensions
Standard models type    Mat-Nr.
ZW-RP10-01-AA-V          6078912
ZW-RP10-01-AB-V          6078913
ZW-RP10-01-AAB-V        6078914
other types on request
1 - Type plate
2 - O-Ring 12,42 x 1,78 NBR
3 - Bore holes for fixing screws M6
All dimensions in mm.
Fastening elements are not in the scope of supply.
Mounting plate to ISO 4401-05
Annotation
The information in this brochure
relates to the operating conditions
and applications described.
For applications or operating
conditions not described, please
contact the relevant technical
department.
Subject to technical modifications.
Optional
T port
Address: HYDAC Fluidtechnik
Street      Justus-von-Liebig-Str. 5